

September 20, 2013

LifeVantage Corporation Recognized as the Second Fastest Growing Company in the State of Utah

SALT LAKE CITY, Sept. 20, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LifeVantage Corporation (Nasdaq:LFVN), a company dedicated to helping people achieve healthy living through a combination of a compelling business opportunity and scientifically validated products, has been recognized as the Beehive State's second fastest growing company by *Utah Business* magazine. LifeVantage's ranking on the magazine's *Fast 50* for 2013 list tops its previous position of third fastest growing company in 2012, a reflection of the company's continued growth.

The *Utah Business* magazine *Fast 50* recognizes 50 of the fastest growing companies in Utah, celebrating them for their entrepreneurial spirit, innovative business tactics, and skyrocketing revenue growth. Companies are selected based on a combination of revenue growth and total revenue on a year-over-year basis.

"It is an honor to be recognized for the second consecutive year," said Douglas C. Robinson, LifeVantage President and Chief Executive Officer. "Accelerating our continued growth is important, and so is maintaining our stability, so that LifeVantage remains prosperous for our customers, independent distributors, and shareholders for years to come. As we expand our reach throughout the world, we will stay committed to being a solid and steady company in our home state of Utah and beyond."

About LifeVantage Corporation

LifeVantage Corporation (Nasdaq:LFVN), a leader in Nrf2 science and the maker of Protandim®, the Nrf2 Synergizer® patented dietary supplement, TrueScience® Anti-Aging Cream and LifeVantage® Canine Health, is a science based network marketing company. LifeVantage is dedicated to visionary science that looks to transform wellness and anti-aging with products that dramatically reduce oxidative stress at the cellular level. The Company was founded in 2003 and is headquartered in Salt Lake City, UT.

```
CONTACT: Investor Relations Contact:

Cindy England (801) 432-9036

Director of Investor Relations

-or-

John Mills (310) 954-1105

Senior Managing Director, ICR, LLC
```

Source: LifeVantage Corporation

company logo

News Provided by Acquire Media